

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1135 OF 2019

M/s. B. M. Chapalkar and Sons

...Petitioner

Vs.

Union Of India & Anr.

...Respondents

None for the Petitioner.

Mr. T. J. Pandian for the Respondents.

CORAM : ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.

DATE : 4th JULY, 2024

P.C.:-

1. When the matter was called, none appeared for the Petitioner.
2. List the matter in regular course.

(ARIF S. DOCTOR, J.)